Parent questionnaire results — December 2024

November 2021 — 133 responses
December 2023 — 73 responses

December 2024 — 101 responses
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Does your child
have special
educational
needs and/or
disabilities
(SEND)?

Yes—18% /13.5%

Yes—6.8% / 14.8% (5) Yes—23.5% (24)

If your child has
special education
needs and/or
disabilities
(SEND), how
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agree with this
statement: "My
child has SEND
and the school
gives them the
support they
need to succeed".

7/18 | 4/9

38% | 44%

6/24

25%

8/18
44%

4/9

44%

14/24

58.3%

82%

88%

75%

3/18
17%

1/18

3/24

12.5
%

2/2
8.3
%

The school has
high expectations
for my child

16.5% | 26%

26.5%

52.6%

534
%

51%

69%

79.4
%

77.5%

11.3
%

8.2%

4.9%

(5)

0.8%
(1)

18% | 12.3%

17.6
%

(18)

My child does
well at this school

30.8% | 35.6.%

31.4%

53.4%

56.2
%

59.8%

84%

91.8
%

91.2%

6%

1.4%

2%

(2)

0.8%
(1)

9% 6.8%

3.9
%

(4)




Strongly agree Agree A+ Disagree Strongly Disagree Don't know
2021 2023 2024 2021 2023 | 2024 | 2021 | 2023 | 2024 | 2021 | 2023 | 2024 | 2021 | 2023 | 2024 | 2021 | 2023 | 2024
_ 46.6 79.5 14.3 15.1 - 1.5% 53% | 4.1% >
meknow how'my | 18.8% | 32.9% | 29.4% | 60.2% o B98% | 79% 0% 89.2% | % % : 2') ° |14% |0 (7') ° ( 3;) T %
(o) (o)
chil s doing w9y | ) w @
There is a good
. 4.9
range of subjects
58.9 95.9 45% | 1.4% 1.5% 2.7%
availabletomy | 21.8% | 37% 35.3% | 62.4% 58.8% | 84% 94.1% ° > 1o ° o 1% | 9.8% T %
. . % % (6) (1) (2) (2)
child at this (5)
school
My child can take
; 2% 2%
part in clubs and 56.2 95.9 3.8% | 2.7% 0.8% 1.4% 2.3%
37.6% | 39.7% 55.6% 50% 93% 95.1% 0
activities at this 0 0 - * % ° C % ° (5) (2) . (1) (1) (2) (3) 2)
school
2.9% o
54.8 80.8 8.2% 16.5
18.8% |26% | 284% | 55.6% " 56.9% | 74% o 85:3% | 6% ) ° 3% (4) |0 2% |, 11% | %
(] 0 3 0
| would
recommend this 94 % - yes 94.5% - yes 94.1% - yes
school to another | go; _ 5.5%-no (4) 5.9% no (6)

parent




